WEEKLY LAP LANE AVAILABILITY*

Below are the minimum number of lap lanes available

04/12/23 to 10/12/23

%7 NOOSA

# N Aquatic Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Time

50mtr | 25mtr

50mtr | 25mtr

50mtr | 25mtr

50mtr | 25mtr

50mtr

25mtr

5.00am

[EEN
w

(o]
(o]

8

(o]

(o]

N

5.15am

5.30am

6.00am

7.00am

50mtr | 25mtr

50mtr | 25mtr

7.30am

8.00am

N[O |O

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

QW WOINNINNIN[Wwwww|lw|w

6.30pm

oo NNININ AR B DDRPIRP|IE

AR DMNNNINO|W ™™™~ OO|©

NN A (A AN NOOOO|OO(OTO1|A (A~

QO [N[OIINININININNIN A NN

ORI~ lhlWW A DNOIOI|OT

MRrirNvN|Noo|o|s B[S0

O gPPPOOCOO0 W WSS~ S|C| 00

OO0 OO0 O|RANA AR IEPE

DO OO OO WIWININININ

ooorjgjoro1|ol (N (B[~ (01|01

OO0 |0 |N[([N O

N NN NN NN N o | w o~

|cojgrjorforforgr|o|O1|W | 01|01

*The number of Lap Lanes available were correct at the time of printing. This is subject to change with
late bookings and/or maintenance.



