WEEKLY LAP LANE AVAILABILITY*

Below are the **minimum** number of lap lanes available 04/12/23 to 10/12/23



	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
Time	50mtr	25mtr	50mtr	25mtr	50mtr	25mtr	50mtr	25mtr	50mtr	25mtr	50mtr	25mtr	50mtr	25mtr
5.00am	1	3	8	8	8	8	8	8	1	2				
5.15am	1	3	8	8	5	7	8	8	1	2				
5.30am	1	3	4	8	5	7	4	8	1	2				
6.00am	1	3	4	4	5	4	4	4	1	2				
7.00am	4	3	4	4	7	4	4	4	1	2	5	6	5	7
7.30am	4	3	5	4	4	2	4	4	4	3	5	6	5	5
8.00am	4	3	5	4	4	2	4	4	4	3	4	2	3	3
9.00am	4	3	6	3	4	2	3	4	2	4	4	-	5	3
10.00am	4	7	6	5	3	2	3	6	4	6	7	1	5	7
11.00am	7	7	8	7	3	2	5	6	6	6	5	6	5	7
12.00pm	7	7	8	7	4	2	5	6	6	6	5	7	5	7
1.00pm	7	7	7	7	4	2	5	7	6	6	5	7	5	7
2.00pm	7	7	7	7	4	5	5	7	6	6	5	6	5	7
3.00pm	5	5	4	4	5	2	1	2	6	6	5	6	5	7
4.00pm	5	3	4	4	5	1	1	1	6	6	8	6	8	7
5.00pm	5	3	4	4	1	5	1	1	6	6	8	6	8	7
6.00pm	5	5	7	4	6	5	5	4	6	6				
6.30pm	5		7		6		6		6					

^{*}The number of Lap Lanes available were correct at the time of printing. This is subject to change with late bookings and/or maintenance.